
Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

$800,000

531 PALMETTO DR, MIAMI SPRINGS FL 33166
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Discover this rare gem in the heart of the charming City of Miami
Springs! 3bd,2bth home includes a 1/1 studio apartment with
private entrance, perfect for guests or additional income*Nestled
on a tranquil street near the Miami Springs Golf & Country Club, it
boasts a cozy front porch, formal living/dining rooms, & newer
kitchen w/snack […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES SEC

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 1661 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 8520 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Yes Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $6,900 Date added: Added 4 days ago

Original List Price: $800,000 DOM: 1

MLS ID: A11705948

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2461 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

Security Features: Smoke Detector View: Garden, Other

Entry Location: Foyer Building Name: COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES SEC

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Separate Tub & Shower Room Bedroom Features:

Entry Level, Primary Bath
Shower, Primary Bath Tub

Room Living Room Features: Family Room, Garage Converted,
Separate Guest/In-Law Quarters, Maid/In-Law Quarters, Studio
Apartment, Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Architectural Style: Detached, One Story

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Ice
Maker, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Solar Hot
Water, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Lighting, Fruit Trees,
Room For Pool

Cooling Y/N: Yes Electric: Circuit Breakers

Window Features: Clear Impact Glass, Blinds,
Impact Glass, Single Hung Metal

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric

Interior Features: Entrance Foyer, Other,
Pantry, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s), Family
Room, Garage Converted, Separate Guest/In-Law
Quarters, Maid/In-Law Quarters, Studio
Apartment, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Reverse Cycle Unit

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Ceramic Floor, Tile

Fencing: Fenced


